© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K41100  Micro Carbon Residue Tester, 230V 50/60Hz
accessories
K41100-6  Holder for 2 ml vial (12 places)
K41100-7  Solenoid valve for nitrogen
K41100-8  Solenoid valve for air
K41100-9  Regulation thermocouple
K41100-10  Spare Static Relay
K41100-11  Condensate Trap - made of Glass
K41100-12  Condensate Trap - made of Brass
accessories
K41100-1  Holder for 16 ml vial (6 places)
K41100-2  Holder for both 16 mL and 2 mL vials (7 places)
K41000-2  2mL borosilicate glass sample vial for
 micro conradson test
K41000-3 16 mL borosilicate glass sample vial for
 micro conradson test
K41000-4 2 mL quartz sample vial (re-usable) for
 ash content test
K41000-5 16 mL quartz sample vial (re-usable) for
 ash content test
K41100-3 16 mL vials (pack of 144) for single use
K41100-4  2 mL vials (pack of 144) for single use
K41000-8  4 mL Borosilicate glass sample tube
 (ISO 10370 and IP 398)
 Outside dia.: 12 mm / Height: 72 mm
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742